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Options

 

 

 

i.e.: Talia 20W, 2760 m, 4000 ,  = TAL/2760/4

Part No. 

TAL/2/1000/4

TAL/3/2760/4

TAL/4/3620/4

TAL/5/5450/4

Innovation. 
Collaboration. 
Illumination.

W 

9

27

41

Lm 

1000

2760

3620

5450

Lm/W

111

138

134

138

CCT 

4 00K

00K

4000K

00K

Please note , specification values
out prior notification.

+44 (0) 1942 629179

Talia Suspended
Suspended glass sphere

Indoor Lighting

sales@ldl.lighting LDL.lighting

Weight

1.6

3

5.8

6.9

/DIM

/CAS

/WD

T2 T3

T4 T5

L - 200 L - 300 

L - 400 L - 500 

20

For more information, please contact Sales@ldl.lighting

T6

L - 600 

TAL/6/6290/4 486290 131 4000K8.1

Key features

  40 internal 

  1

  138

  8  
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